
*

wh «i5i^ Trefcr ’nVchd
k SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

§fj ( ch'cO’y / Central University)

- ^ B-4 Qutab Institutional Area New Delhi-110016

^•TNIM Tel:+91 -11 -46060567/568 ^«H4:+91-11-46060577 www.slbsrsv.ac.in

f^m/ Date : 21X15.2020 (to)^.7(514)/err.^.^T.^T.TT.f^/RRR /2020-21

■ PlRKl gTR^FT WTT / NOTICE inviting tender
-2?-

f^FTlcrf^cT cR4 ^ vif^lcl ^ Mulled ^c^Rif / ^ ^ T7 Pl(c|^l4
aiiHRlci 4^ ^TTcft t / Sealed item rate tenders are invited for the under mentioned work from the 
approved and eligible CPWD contractors / specialized agencies,.

PitliRcl TPTO 
■#41

3T^4T#cf
■^5# W dl+lTf. (^•)cTFTcT

Time AllowedName of Work (^)N.l.T No. Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(InlNR) .

Estimated
cost 

(in INR)
cpf 73^ 2020—21 $ f<l?cjfc|€j|cRj if

#tcT Sttft ^ iffii eF# I

Providing and fixing stainless steel etc. 
name plate boards of the University 
during 2020-21._________________ *

io (t?t) R d1,96,337/- 
TTr / Only

3,927/- Tra /01 / 2020- 
21 /cTf.«r 
77.R./R.
fSr.ft.

Only /.
(Ten) Days'

1. aiici44 trnrT # affrhi fcrf^T # ^ftjj 
Last date & time of receipt of applications

2. PifcRi uf# 47# # arf# IciRt #
Last date & time of issue of Tenders

: 15/06/2020
up to 3.00 P.M.

: 16/06/2020 (^0) # 3TT?T^4 4.00 cT47/
up to 4.00. P.M.

: 19/06/2020 (fo) # 3FRT^T 3.00 4^
up to 3.00 P.M.

: 19/06/2020 (^0) # 3.00 4^ w/
up to 3.00 P.M.

5. Tlf^T : ^TFT ^FTT ## ^ 3 ^4) 4NT # ‘eTTef elgl^X ?TT#f ^#4 #c|?cl

IcivciRtiiciii c^.TFi Riai trit Ft ?rtt 4^. Recft # Fti The Earnest money should be deposited 
• - . • . • along with the tender in the form of Demand Draft/FDR of a Scheduled bank issued in favor of"Shri • 

Lai Bahadur Shastri:National Sanskrit University" Payable at New Delhi.

: 3TT#4) 3T# 3## -cfi'TTST 74 'SThtTRrf&ITr 47^ # #fi 45^ 777s4T, Tej#
'' • eft.' fY R. 44 hXiT4ixui y+iiui -tTSf '(^utt^cT ^c^4T7t# feTt;), #ff#TT fel^1 — hTT TfRT 44f fchi) #

• ' TTTFT 4>Rj '44 'TRPTT W4 44 # Ri# 71744#'/ 3^#7cplfr R^TFlt / WNal- TTfeTl# ^ W4 3#4# gTTT 
' ' Tn# RrIT '441 Ft # # Ri "\1 RvlRfcf 447t '4it 31^+llfncf clMId 44 454 ^ 4i+i- 80% ',|e4 44' Ft 1 4^

’ V •: 3fFt44i'7r47t47T 44444# 44;7444 y^a '4># ^fr^frfs} -^4 t? # PilYlI Rdf •4^ 447TJI 4dlR' RlTTcT 4)7
:-.i : uTrPit | Eligibility criteria: Applicants:must;submit self-attested copies of necessary proof of their

' GST Number, Permanent Account‘Number, Bank-Details, Copy-of registration certificate of CPWD 
... ' (for registered contractors), copy of proof of carrying out similar work executed by them during the 

last seven- years like completion certificate issued by the government/semi
government/autonomous bodies of not less than 80% of the estimated cost for above mentioned 
work (for specialized agencies). In case an applicant fails to attach the above documentary evidence, 
his/her quotation will be rejected without assigning any reason ihereof.

7. R^cjReiidij' 4-; 4177 R# ’fl/7Pft 4#?!# # R4I 45t^ 447^1 
University reserves the right to reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reason.

8. R*qRej|c"1<y 4> 4T77 R# # 4#?F7 4Tc4 HITT 477J4 R4? # 1^47# 4?t 74?f4 7^7 # xirqiRci 4)7% 44 3TR447 
^TfaTcT f| The University reserves the right to verify the particulars furnished by the applicants 
independently and confidentially.

9. 3iR4) uimchix), Tjfe 37# # fcT^ ^T4i # # #77T#r # / For further details i.e. corrigendum
etc. please see the websites: http:// www.slbsrsv.ac.in

*

3. PlRqi vRI 4# 4?T 3TfcRT RtRc # 7744
Last date & time of submission of Tenders

4. PlRqi 7## vi# 4>) fc# V4 7T44 
Date & time of opening of Tenders

- ,rte. ■

. '.
I# R47VT,6i ' Middi 4TT4F 73T4T TTTPTT,

.in

; r.-.

f

44 3tR4)R TjdaTF ti The

'4>cH<BR<i/REGISTRAR
o

http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in
http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in

